Client Code: INET

RE(

To the Director, U.S. Patent and Trademar

102799883 ...acricu original documents or copy thereof.

\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \			
 Name of conveying party(ies): (List using letters or numbers for multiple parties) KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? () Yes (X) No 	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: INETCAM, INC. Internal Address: Street Address: 10171 Pacific Mesa Blvd., Ste 307 City: San Diego State: CA ZIP: 92121		
 3. Nature of conveyance: () Assignment () Security Agreement () Merger () Change of Name 	Additional name(s) of receiving party(ies) attached? () Yes (X) No		
(X) Other: Termination of Security Interest Execution Date: (List as in section 1 if multiple signatures) June 9, 2004	4. Application number(s) or Patent number(s): () Patent Application No.: Filing Date: Additional numbers attached? (X) Yes () No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 4 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h)): \$160.00 (X) Enclosed		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			
Name: JAMES B. Bear KNOBBE MARTENS OLSON & BEAR LLP 2040 Main Street Fourteenth Floor			
Irvine, CA 92614 Customer No. 20,995	8. Deposit account number: 11-1410 Please charge this account for any additional fees which		
Return Fax: (949) 760-9502 Attorney's Docket No.: INETCAM.UCC3	may be required, or credit any overpayment to this account.		
true copy of the original document. James B. Bear Name of Person Signing Sign	information is true and correct, and any attached copy is a 7 / 19/04- nature Date		
25,221 Registration No.			
Total number of pages including cove	er sheet, attachments and document: 3		
Director, U.S. Patent P.O. B.	t Recordation Services and Trademark Office ox 1450 A 22313-1450		

H:\DOCSURCURC-2542.DOC 071904

01 FC:8021

PATENT REEL: 015591 FRAME: 0515

Patent Status Report

Case Number	Title of Invention	Country	Status	Application Number	Filing Date	Patent Number	Issue Date
INETCAM.002A	LOW POWER SIGNAL SWITCHING DEVICE AND METHOD SUITABLE FOR SWITCHING VIDEO SIGNALS	. SD	Pending	09/439853	11/12/1999		
INETCAM.004A	METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR DISTRIBUTING MULTIMEDIA TO REMOTE CLIENTS	Sn	Pending	09/652113	8/29/2000		
INETCAM.008PR	METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR DISTRIBUTING MULTIMEDIA TO REMOTE CLIENTS	Sn	Pending	60/491167	7/29/2003		
INETCAM.008PR2	METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR DISTRIBUTING MULTIMEDIA TO REMOTE CLIENTS	Sn	Pending	60/503248	9/15/2003		

Wednesday, January 28, 2004

PATENT REEL: 015591 FRAME: 0516

	 	_	
سنداس			
سيبائي			

04170C0466



UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

LLP



FILED SACRAMENTO, CA JUN 09, 2004 AT 1700 KEVIN SHELLEY SECRETARY OF STATE

SECRETARY OF STATE THE ABOVE STACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE UNLT 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE# 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. 0405160911 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above with respect to security Interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law. 4. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in Item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in Item 7c; and also give name of assigner in Item 9. 5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes CHANGE name and/or address: 'Give current record name in its name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MIDDLE NAME FIRST NAME SUFFIX 7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY ADD'L INFO RE 76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR 7d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN 7f, JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any 8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. added, or give entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned.

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor which adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.						
	98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR	Knobbe, Martens, Olson &	Bear; LLP				
-,,	96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX		
10.0	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA					
	INETCAM					

FILING OFFICE COPY -- NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 07/29/98)

ACKNOWLEDGMENT COPY

REEL: 015591 FRAME: 0517

RECORDED: 07/22/2004